
NCAA Water Polo Boxscore (Final)

UC Irvine 7 vs. Stanford 17 (October 24, 2021 at Stanford, CA)

UC Irvine vs. Stanford 

Date: Oct 24, 2021 - 1:00 PM PDT

Location: Avery Aquatic Center (Stanford, CA)
Weather: 61° with moderate rain


TEAM 1 2 3 4 TOT

UC Irvine
Anteaters 1 3 1 2 7

Stanford
Cardinal 1 4 7 5 17

TEAM SUMMARY GAME SUMMARY
UCI CATEGORY STAN

7 GOALS 17

29 SHOTS 26

.241 SHOT PCT. .654

7 EXCLUSIONS 7

3-7 POWERPLAY 3-5

.429 PP PCT. .600

2 PENALTY FOULS 0

0-0 PENALTY SHOTS 2-2

0 YELLOW CARDS 0

0 YELLOW-RED CARDS 0

0 RED CARDS 0

UCI W PERIOD W STAN

10 1 ✓ 20

16 2 ✓ 20

8 3 ✓ 2

10 4 ✓ 2

EVENT LOG

PRD TIME TEAM ## PLAYER W-D

1 4:31 STAN 20 Larsen Weigle G 0-1

1 4:07 UCI 4 Tyler Padua G 1-1

1 3:51 UCI 11 Zlatan Nikocevic E

1 2:54 STAN 8 Parker Killion E

1 1:27 UCI 18 Thomas Cass E

2 7:34 STAN 6 Ethan Parrish G 1-2

2 7:20 STAN 4 AJ Rossman E

2 7:19 UCI TO

2 6:57 UCI 4 Tyler Padua G-E 2-2

2 6:40 UCI 2 Kiyan Mohebbizadeh E-P

2 6:40 STAN 2 Tyler Abramson G-P 2-3

2 6:24 STAN 6 Ethan Parrish E

2 5:17 UCI 16 Stewart Campbell G 3-3

2 3:49 UCI 16 Stewart Campbell E

2 3:29 STAN 9 Walker Seymour G-E 3-4

PRD TIME TEAM ## PLAYER W-D

2 3:08 UCI 8 Dylan Patist G 4-4

2 0:48 UCI 18 Thomas Cass E

2 0:48 STAN TO-30

2 0:33 STAN 2 Tyler Abramson G-E 4-5

3 7:44 STAN 9 Walker Seymour G 4-6

3 5:53 UCI 14 Archer Sauer E-P

3 5:53 STAN 2 Tyler Abramson G-P 4-7

3 5:14 STAN 8 Parker Killion G 4-8

3 4:38 STAN 17 Jackson Painter G 4-9

3 4:38 UCI TO

3 4:01 STAN 6 Ethan Parrish G 4-10

3 3:50 STAN 2 Tyler Abramson E

3 3:28 STAN 4 AJ Rossman E

3 3:05 UCI 9 Grant Chiponis G-E 5-10

3 2:06 STAN 13 Ike Love G 5-11

PRD TIME TEAM ## PLAYER W-D

3 1:07 STAN 15 Soren Jensen G 5-12

4 7:32 STAN 4 AJ Rossman G 5-13

4 6:26 UCI TO

4 5:46 STAN 2 Tyler Abramson G 5-14

4 5:13 STAN 9 Walker Seymour G 5-15

4 4:49 UCI 11 Zlatan Nikocevic G 6-15

4 2:11 STAN 12 Riley Pittman G 6-16

4 1:57 STAN 6 Ethan Parrish E

4 1:55 UCI TO-30

4 1:33 UCI 8 Dylan Patist E

4 1:20 STAN 4 AJ Rossman G-E 6-17

4 0:10 STAN 15 Soren Jensen E

4 0:04 UCI 10 NIkola Ilic G-E 7-17

Timeouts: UCI - TO - 7:19/2; STAN - TO-30 - 0:48/2; UCI - TO - 4:38/3; UCI - TO - 6:26/4; UCI - TO-30 - 1:55/4
Cards: None.

Win: Loss:

2 Kiyan Mohebbizadeh 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

3 Ivan Mercep 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Tyler Padua 2 2 0 2 0 0 1

5 Jake Liechty 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Carson Arnett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Parker Fife 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Dylan Patist 4 1 1 2 1 0 1

9 Grant Chiponis 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

10 NIkola Ilic 9 1 0 1 0 0 1

11 Zlatan Nikocevic 2 1 1 2 1 0 1

12 Michael Swieca 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 Casey Lynton 6 0 1 1 0 0 1

14 Archer Sauer 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

15 Chad Gornay 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Stewart Campbell 3 1 0 1 1 0 1

17 Zachary Baxter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Thomas Cass 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

19 Samuel Otta 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Whittacker Worland 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

21 Solan Kedzie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Harrison Land 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1/1B Zayd Mahmoud 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

## UC IRVINE SH G A PTS EX DEX STL

1 Harrison Land 24:00 12 3 .200 0 1

1/1B Zayd Mahmoud 8:00 5 1 .167 0 0

## UC IRVINE MIN GA SV SV% A STL

2 Tyler Abramson 4 4 1 5 1 0 0

3 Spencer Nelson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 AJ Rossman 4 2 1 3 2 0 1

5 Beck Jurasius 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Ethan Parrish 2 2 0 2 2 0 3

7 Troy Gleason 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Parker Killion 3 1 0 1 1 0 1

9 Walker Seymour 4 3 2 5 0 0 0

10 Andrew Churukian 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

11 Quinn Woodhead 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Riley Pittman 2 1 0 1 0 0 1

13 Ike Love 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

15 Soren Jensen 2 1 1 2 1 0 0

17 Jackson Painter 1 1 1 2 0 0 1

20 Larsen Weigle 1 1 1 2 0 0 1

1 Nolan Krutonog 0 0 2 2 0 0 0

1A Liam Harrison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

## STANFORD SH G A PTS EX DEX STL

1 Nolan Krutonog 24:00 5 8 .615 2 0

1A Liam Harrison 8:00 2 2 .500 0 0

## STANFORD MIN GA SV SV% A STL




